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wine
White
Chardonnay
Short Mile Bay.
Citrussy with a Crisp Finish.

Pinot Grigio
Da Luca.
White Flowers, Pink Grapefruit & 
Cox’s Apple. Crisp & Rich Finish.

Sauvignon Blanc
Pulpo.
Classic Grassy, Gooseberry & 
Tropical Fruit Flavours.

Red
Merlot
Corte Vigna.
Youthful & Fruity, with Soft & Fleshy 
Character of the Merlot Grape.

Shiraz
Short Mile Bay.
Deep-Coloured & Full-Bodied with 
Rich Berry Fruit & a Pinch of
Pepper on the Palate.

Malbec
Rare Vineyards.
Overtly Fruity with Violet Aromas & 
Mild Spice on the Palate.

RosÉ
Pinot Grigio Rosato
Belvino.
Soft & Full of Fresh, Summer Fruit 
Aromas & Flavours.

White Zinfandel
Wicked Lady.
Sweet, Soft & Light with Red-Fruits 
on the Rich, Juicy Palate.

FIZZ
Prosecco
Da Luca.
Pear & Peach Fruit on a Lively, yet 
Soft & Generous Palate.

Rosato Spumante
Da Luca.
Fresh & Vibrant Raspberry & 
Strawberry Scented Fizz, made 
from a Blend of Merlot & Raboso.

Bottle

£21.00

£22.50

£27.00

Bottle

£21.00

£22.50

£24.00

Bottle

£21.00

£22.50

75cl

£28.00

£28.00

250ml

£7.00

£8.00

£9.00

250ml

£6.50

£7.00

£8.00

250ml

£7.00

£7.50

20cl

£9.00

£9.00

175ml

£5.50

£6.00

£7.50

175ml

£5.50

£6.00

£6.50

175ml

£5.50

£6.00

Bottles / Cans
Standard BEERs 
Any 2 for £7.50
Budweiser (4.5%)

Heineken (5.0%)

Corona (4.5%)

Desperados (5.9%)

Estrella Galicia (4.7%)

London Pride (Amber Ale) (4.7%)

Asahi (Super Dry) (5.2%)

Specialist BEERs
Schofferhofer (Grapefruit) (2.5%)

Jubel (Beer cut with Elderflower) (4.5%)

Jubel (Beer cut with Peach) (4.0%)

Estrella Galicia Gluten-Free (5.5%)

Guinness (Draught) (4.1%)

CIDER
Old Mout (Strawberry & Apple) (4.0%) 

Old Mout (Kiwi & Lime) (4.0%)

Old Mout (Pineapple & Raspberry) (4.0%)

£3.90

£3.90

£3.90

£3.90

£3.90

£3.90

£3.90

£3.50

£4.30

£4.30

£4.80

£5.00

£4.90

£4.90

£4.90

For Limited Editions,
see The Specials Board!DRaUGHT

BEER
Amstel (4.0%)

Beavertown Neck Oil (4.3%)

Birra Moretti (4.6%)

CIDER
Orchard Thieves (4.5%)

Old Mout (Berries & Cherries) (4.0%)

PINT

£4.50

£5.10

£5.40

PINT

£4.40

£5.00

Half

£2.25

£2.55

£2.70

PINT

£2.20

£2.50



SPIRITS
vodka
Absolut (Original)

Absolut (Raspberry)

Absolut (Citron/Lemon)

Absolut (Vanilla)

Absolut (Wild Berries) 

Absolut (Pears)

Ciroc (Snap Frost/Original)

Ciroc (Apple)

Ciroc (Mango)

Ciroc (Red Berry)

Gin
Beefeater (London Dry)

Beefeater (Pink Strawberry)

Beefeater (Blood Orange)

Beefeater (Blackberry)

Edinburgh (Elderflower)

Whitley Neill (Raspberry)

Whitley Neill (Rhubarb & Ginger)

Whitley Neill (Parma Violet)

Whitley Neill (Mango & Lime)

Bombay Sapphire

Hendricks

Monkey 47

Whisky/Bourbon
Jack Daniel’s

Jack Daniel’s (Honey)

Jack Daniel’s (Apple)

Southern Comfort

Jameson

Buffalo Trace

Jura (10 Year Old)

The Glenlivet (Founders Reserve)

Brandy
Joseph Cartron (Apricot)

Courvoisier VS

50ml

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

50ml

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£7.00

£9.00

50ml

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£6.00

£7.00

£7.50

50ml

£6.50

£6.50

25ml

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

25ml

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£5.00

£6.00

25ml

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£5.50

£5.50

25ml

£4.00

£4.00

RUM
Malibu (Coconut)

Havana (3 Year Old)

Havana (Especial)

Lamb’s (Spiced)

Captain Morgan (Spiced)

Dead Man’s Fingers (Passionfruit)

Dead Man’s Fingers (Pineapple)

Dead Man’s Fingers (Banana)

Kraken (Dark Spiced)

Red Leg (Spiced)

Old J (Cherry)

Havana (7 Year Old)

Spytail (Ginger Spiced)

Old J (Spiced/Tiki Fire)

LIQUEURS
Bailey’s

Kahlúa

Peach Schnapps

Midori 

Passoa

Triple Sec

Pimms 

Rum Chata

Aperol 

Disaronno

Chambord

Add a Mixer
Dash
Choose from: Coca-Cola, Diet Coke,
Schweppes Lemonade, Fanta Orange,
Orange Juice, Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice,
Pineapple Juice.

Energy Drink

Fever Tree Bottle
Premium Indian Tonic, Slimline Tonic,
Mediterranean Tonic, Elderflower Tonic,
Aromatic Tonic, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale.

£0.50

£1.50

£2.00

50ml

£5.00

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£8.00

50ml

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£5.50

£5.50

£6.00

25ml

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.50

£5.50

£6.50

25ml

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00



Bombs
1 for £3.50   /   2 for £6

Jäger Bomb
Jägermeister & Energy Drink.

Shark Attack
Blue Curaçao, Raspberry Liqueur & Lemonade. 

Dr Pepper
Disaronno & Coke.

Skittle Bomb
Triple Sec & Energy Drink.

Cherry Bomb
Maraschino Liqueur & Energy Drink. 

Layered
Buttery Nipple
Butterscotch & Baileys.

Fire Apple
Fireball, Apple Jack Daniel’s & 
Caramel.

Peanut Butter Jelly 
Frangelico & Chambord.

Baby Guinness
Kahlúa & Baileys.

Mint Aero
Crème de Menthe & Baileys.

shots
1 for £3.00
4 for £10.00
Tequila (Silver)

Tequila (Gold)

Tequila (Rose)

Jägermeister

Fireball

Rum Chata

Limoncello

Sambuca (White)

Sambuca (Black)

Cocktails
Kratos
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Agave, Chilli Salt 
& Fresh Chilli Garnish.

Rayman
Crème de Mure, Pear Vodka, Velvet Falernum, 
Blackcurrant & Pineapple Juice.

Aku Aku
Light & Dark Rum, Triple Sec, Orgeat, Orange, Pineapple & Lime.

Spyro
Wild Berry Vodka, Blue Curaçao, Lime & Lemonade
with a Hidden Gem & Berry Aroma Smoke Infusion.

Sub-Zero
Coconut Rum, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice & Blue Curaçao.

Dead Rising
Overproof Pineapple Rum, Golden Rum,
Dark Rum, Passion fruit, Pineapple & Cranberry.

2 for £12 On the same Cocktail Monday - Thursday! 
Geralt of Rivia
Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Milk, Fresh Cream & Nutmeg Dusting.

Sonic
Gin, Vodka, Blue Curaçao, Lemonade.

Lemon Meringue
Vanilla Vodka, Limoncello, Lemon juice, Agave, Milk & Cream

Kirby's Cloud
Pour your own bottle of Strawberry, Lemon, Raspberry 
Vodka & Cranberry Juice over a ball of Candy Floss!

Yoshi
Gin, Vodka, Triple Sec, White Rum, Midori, Lemon, 
Sugar & Lemonade.

Rainbow Road
A colourful concoction of Peach Schnapps, Grenadine, 
Pineapple, Vodka & Blue Curaçao.

2 for £15 On the same Cocktail Monday - Thursday! 
Apple of Eden
White Rum, Elderflower Liqueur, Apple Juice,
Cucumber, Mint & Lemonade.

Final Fanta-sy
Vodka, Melon Liqueur, Peach & Fanta Orange.

Kazooie
Passion Fruit, Light Rum, Dark Rum,
Orange Juice & Grenadine.

2 for £15 On the same Cocktail Monday - Thursday!

Princess Bubblegum
Frozen Bubble Gum Daquiri topped with Popping Candy!

Bloodborne
Golden Rum, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, Raspberry & Lime.

GoldenEye
Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Passion fruit Syrup & Pineapple Juice.

£6.50

£6.50

£7.50

£7.50

£8.00

£8.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£7.00

£7.00

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£8.00

£7.50

£7.50

£8.00



Soft Drinks
From the pump
Diet Coke

Coca-Cola

Schweppes Lemonade

Fanta (Orange)

Fresh Juices
Orange

Apple

Cranberry

Pineapple

Bottles / Cans
Fruit Shoot (Apple & Blackcurrant)

Fruit Shoot (Orange)

Energy Drink

Cream Soda

Fizzy Vimto

Appletiser

J2O (Orange & Passion fruit)

J2O (Apple & Raspberry)

Coca-Cola (Zero)

Fever Tree Bottle
Premium Indian Tonic, Slimline Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic,
Elderflower Tonic, Aromatic Tonic, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale. 

Large

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

Large

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

330ml

£2.00

£2.00

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.50

Reg

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

Reg

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

Soft Drinks
From the pump
Diet Coke

Coca-Cola

Schweppes Lemonade

Fanta (Orange)

Fresh Juices
Orange

Apple

Cranberry

Pineapple

Bottles / Cans
Fruit Shoot (Apple & Blackcurrant)

Fruit Shoot (Orange)

Energy Drink

Cream Soda

Fizzy Vimto

Appletiser

J2O (Orange & Passion fruit)

J2O (Apple & Raspberry)

Coca-Cola (Zero)

Fever Tree Bottle
Premium Indian Tonic, Slimline Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic,
Elderflower Tonic, Aromatic Tonic, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale. 

Large

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

Large

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

330ml

£2.00

£2.00

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.50

Reg

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

Reg

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00
Mocktails
Pikachu
Fresh Passionfruit, Vanilla, Maraschino Cherries,
Pineapple Juice & Lemonade.

Bulbasaur
Apple & Elderflower Mojito with Fresh Mint Leaves & Lime.

Ditto
Bubble Gum, Lime, Cranberry & Apple with
Bubble Gum Bottle Sweets.

Squirtle
A Non-Alcoholic Blue Lagoon. Blue Curaçao Syrup &
Lemonade.

Charmander
Frozen Strawberry Daiquiri with Fresh Lime & Srawberries.

Slushies
(Seasonal Availability)
10oz Slushie

16oz Slushie

Non-Alcoholic
BEER
Heineken (0.0%)

Corona Zero (0.0%)

Asahi Super Dry (0.0%)

CIDER
Old Mout (Berries & Cherries) (0.0%)

330ml

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

500ml

£3.90

Add a Shot of Vodka, Rum or Gin!
Single £2.00        Double £3.00

Ask at the Bar for
the Flavour Options!

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£2.50

£3.50



Milkshakes
Choco Loco
An Indulgent Blend of Chocolate & Caramel.
Served with Whipped Cream & Chocolate Stars.

Strawberry Shortcake
Strawberry Sauce & Vanilla Syrup Milkshake.
Served with Whipped Cream, Fresh Strawberries &
a Shortcake Biscuit.

£7.50

£7.50

Smoothies
Mixed Berry
Blueberries, Blackberries, Raspberries, Strawberry Syrup & 
Cranberry Juice.

Mango & Passion Fruit
Mango, Passion Fruit, Passion Fruit Syrup & Pineapple Juice.

Strawberry & Banana
Strawberries, Bananas, Strawberry Syrup & Milk.

Orange & Pineapple
Oranges, Pineapples & Orange Juice.

20oz

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

Add Syrup for £0.50
Choose from: Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Toffee, Biscoff.

Caffeine
Tea 

Black Coffee

Espresso

Double Espresso

Flat White

Latte

Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate (Add Whipped Cream for £0.50)

Flavoured Iced Coffee (20oz )

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.00

£4.50

QUIZ
NIGHT

8PM Every Wednesday

RAFFLE JACKPOT GETS UP TO

£1000
Answer a 50/50 Question for

a chance to WIN & unlock the Raffle Box.

Prize Increases Every Week!

1ST PLACE
£40 BAR TAB

2ND PLACE
£20 BAR TAB


