

DRAUGHT For Limited Editions, see The Specials Board!

BEER	HALF	PINT
Amstel (4.0%)	£2.25	£4.50
Beavertown Neck Oil (4.3%)	£2.55	£5.10
Birra Moretti (4.6%)	£2.70	£5.40
CIDER	PINT	PINT
Orchard Thieves (4.5%)	£2.20	£4.40
Old Mout (Berries & Cherries) (4.0%)	£2.50	£5.00

BOTTLES / CANS STANDARD BEERS

Any 2 for £7.50

Budweiser (4.5%)	£3.90
Heineken (5.0%)	£3.90
Corona (4.5%)	£3.90
Desperados (5.9%)	£3.90
Estrella Galicia (4.7%)	£3.90
London Pride (Amber Ale) (4.7%)	£3.90
Asahi (Super Dry) (5.2%)	£3.90

SPECIALIST BEERS

Schofferhofer (Grapefruit) (2.5%)	£3.50
Jubel (Beer cut with Elderflower) (4.5%)	£4.30
Jubel (Beer cut with Peach) (4.0%)	£4.30
Estrella Galicia Gluten-Free (5.5%)	£4.80
Guinness (Draught) (4.1%)	£5.00

CIDER

Old Mout (Strawberry & Apple) (4.0%)	£4.90
Old Mout (Kiwi & Lime) (4.0%)	£4.90
Old Mout (Pineapple & Raspberry) (4.0%)	£4.90

WINE

WHITE	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Chardonnay Short Mile Bay. Citrussy with a Crisp Finish.	£5.50	£7.00	£21.00
Pinot Grigio Da Luca. White Flowers, Pink Grapefruit & Cox's Apple. Crisp & Rich Finish.	£6.00	£8.00	£22.50
Sauvignon Blanc Pulpo. Classic Grassy, Gooseberry & Tropical Fruit Flavours.	£7.50	£9.00	£27.00
RED	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Merlot Corte Vigna. Youthful & Fruity, with Soft & Fleshy Character of the Merlot Grape.	£5.50	£6.50	£21.00
Shiraz Short Mile Bay. Deep-Coloured & Full-Bodied with Rich Berry Fruit & a Pinch of Pepper on the Palate.	£6.00	£7.00	£22.50
Malbec Rare Vineyards. Overtly Fruity with Violet Aromas & Mild Spice on the Palate.	£6.50	£8.00	£24.00
ROSÉ	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Pinot Grigio Rosato Belvino. Soft & Full of Fresh, Summer Fruit Aromas & Flavours.	£5.50	£7.00	£21.00
White Zinfandel Wicked Lady. Sweet, Soft & Light with Red-Fruits on the Rich, Juicy Palate.	£6.00	£7.50	£22.50
FIZZ		20CF	75CL
Prosecco Da Luca. Pear & Peach Fruit on a Lively, yet Soft & Generous Palate.		£9.00	£28.00
Rosato Spumante Da Luca. Fresh & Vibrant Raspberry & Strawberry Scented Fizz, made from a Blend of Merlot & Raboso		£9.00	£28.00

from a Blend of Merlot & Raboso.

SPIRITS

VODKA	25ML	50ML
Absolut (Original)	£4.00	£5.50
Absolut (Raspberry)	£4.00	£5.50
Absolut (Citron/Lemon)	£4.00	£5.50
Absolut (Vanilla)	£4.00	£5.50
Absolut (Wild Berries)	£4.00	£5.50
Absolut (Pears)	£4.00	£5.50
Ciroc (Snap Frost/Original)	£4.50	£6.50
Ciroc (Apple)	£4.50	£6.50
Ciroc (Mango)	£4.50	£6.50
Ciroc (Red Berry)	£4.50	£6.50

GIN	25ML	50ML
Beefeater (London Dry)	£4.00	£5.50
Beefeater (Pink Strawberry)	£4.00	£5.50
Beefeater (Blood Orange)	£4.00	£5.50
Beefeater (Blackberry)	£4.00	£5.50
Edinburgh (Elderflower)	£4.00	£5.50
Whitley Neill (Raspberry)	£4.50	£6.00
Whitley Neill (Rhubarb & Ginger)	£4.50	£6.00
Whitley Neill (Parma Violet)	£4.50	£6.00
Whitley Neill (Mango & Lime)	£4.50	£6.00
Bombay Sapphire	£4.50	£6.00
Hendricks	£5.00	£7.00
Monkey 47	£6.00	£9.00

WHISKY/BOURBON	25ML	50ML
Jack Daniel's	£4.00	£5.50
Jack Daniel's (Honey)	£4.00	£5.50
Jack Daniel's (Apple)	£4.00	£5.50
Southern Comfort	£4.00	£5.50
Jameson	£4.00	£5.50
Buffalo Trace	£4.00	£6.00
Jura (10 Year Old)	£5.50	£7.00
The Glenlivet (Founders Reserve)	£5.50	£7.50
BRANDY	25ML	50ML

Joseph Cartron (Apricot)

Courvoisier VS

£4.00

£4.00

£6.50

£6.50

RUM	25ML	50ML
	£4.00	
Malibu (Coconut)	£4.00	~0.00
Havana (3 Year Old)		
Havana (Especial)	£4.00	
Lamb's (Spiced)	£4.00	
Captain Morgan (Spiced)	£4.00	
Dead Man's Fingers (Passionfruit)	£4.00	
Dead Man's Fingers (Pineapple)	£4.00	£5.50
Dead Man's Fingers (Banana)	£4.00	£5.50
Kraken (Dark Spiced)	£4.00	£6.00
Red Leg (Spiced)	£4.00	£6.00
Old J (Cherry)	£4.00	£6.00
Havana (7 Year Old)	£4.50	£6.00
Spytail (Ginger Spiced)	£5.50	£8.00
Old J (Spiced/Tiki Fire)	£6.50	
LIQUEURS	25ML	50ML
Bailey's	£3.50	£4.50
Kahlúa	£3.50	£4.50
Peach Schnapps	£3.50	£4.50
Midori	£3.50	£4.50
Passoa	£3.50	£4.50
Triple Sec	£3.50	£4.50
Pimms	£3.50	£4.50
Rum Chata	£3.50	£4.50
Aperol	£4.00	£5.50

£5.50

£6.00

£0.50

£1.50

£2.00

£4.00

£4.00

ADD A MIXER

Disaronno

Chambord

Dash Choose from: Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Schweppes Lemonade, Fanta Orange, Orange Juice, Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice, Pineapple Juice.

Energy Drink Fever Tree Bottle

Premium Indian Tonic, Slimline Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic, Elderflower Tonic, Aromatic Tonic, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale.

COCKTAILS

Kratos

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Agave, Chilli Salt £6.50 & Fresh Chilli Garnish.

Rayman

Crème de Mure, Pear Vodka, Velvet Falernum, £6.50 Blackcurrant & Pineapple Juice.

Aku Aku

Light & Dark Rum, Triple Sec, Orgeat, Orange, Pineapple & Lime. £7.50

Spyro

Wild Berry Vodka, Blue Curaçao, Lime & Lemonade £7.50 with a Hidden Gem & Berry Aroma Smoke Infusion.

Sub-Zero

Coconut Rum, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice & Blue Curação. £8.00

Dead Rising

Overproof Pineapple Rum, Golden Rum,

Dark Rum, Passion fruit, Pineapple & Cranberry.

£8.50

2 for £12 On the same Cocktail Monday - Thursday!

Geralt of Rivia

Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Milk, Fresh Cream & Nutmeg Dusting. £6.50

Sania

Gin, Vodka, Blue Curaçao, Lemonade. £6.50

Lemon Meringue

Vanilla Vodka, Limoncello, Lemon juice, Agave, Milk & Cream £6.50

Kirbu's Cloud

Pour your own bottle of Strawberry, Lemon, Raspberry
Vodka & Cranberry Juice over a ball of Candy Floss!

£7.00

Yoshi

0

Gin, Vodka, Triple Sec, White Rum, Midori, Lemon,
Sugar & Lemonade.
£7.00

Rainbow Road

A colourful concoction of Peach Schnapps, Grenadine, £7.50 Pineapple, Vodka & Blue Curação.

BOMBS

1 for £3.50 / 2 for £6

Jäger Bomb

Jägermeister & Energy Drink.

Shark Attack

Blue Curaçao, Raspberry Liqueur & Lemonade.

Dr Pepper

Disaronno & Coke.

Skittle Bomb

Triple Sec & Energy Drink.

Cherry Bomb

.

Maraschino Liqueur & Energy Drink.

SHOTS

1 for £3.00 4 for £10.00

Tequila (Silver)

Tequila (Gold)

Tequila (Rose)

Jägermeister

Fireball

Rum Chata

Limoncello

Sambuca (White)

Sambuca (Black)

LAYERED

Buttery Nipple

Butterscotch & Baileys.

Fire Apple

Fireball, Apple Jack Daniel's & Caramel.

Peanut Butter Jelly

Frangelico & Chambord.

Baby Guinness

Kahlúa & Baileys.

Mint Aero

Crème de Menthe & Baileys.

2 for £15 On the same Cocktail Monday - Thursday!

Apple of Eden

White Rum, Elderflower Liqueur, Apple Juice,
Cucumber, Mint & Lemonade.
£7.50

Final Fanta-sy

Vodka, Melon Liqueur, Peach & Fanta Orange. £7.50

Kazooie

Passion Fruit, Light Rum, Dark Rum,
Orange Juice & Grenadine.

2 for £15 On the same Cocktail Monday - Thursday!

Princess Bubblegum

Frozen Bubble Gum Daquiri topped with Popping Candy! £7.50

Bloodborne

Golden Rum, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, Raspberry & Lime. £7.50

GoldenEue

Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Passion fruit Syrup & Pineapple Juice. £8.00

SOFT DRINKS

FROM THE PUMP	REG	LARGE
Diet Coke	£3.00	£4.00
Coca-Cola	£3.00	£4.00
Schweppes Lemonade	£3.00	£4.00
Fanta (Orange)	£3.00	£4.00

FRESH JUICES	REG	LARGE
Orange	£3.00	£4.00
Apple	£3.00	£4.00
Cranberry	£3.00	£4.00
Pineapple	£3.00	£4.00

BOTTLES / CANS	330ML
Fruit Shoot (Apple & Blackcurrant)	£2.00
Fruit Shoot (Orange)	£2.00
Energy Drink	£2.50
Cream Soda	£2.50
Fizzy Vimto	£2.50
Appletiser	£3.00
J20 (Orange & Passion fruit)	£3.00
J20 (Apple & Raspberry)	£3.00
Coca-Cola (Zero)	£3.00
Fever Tree Bottle	£2.50

Premium Indian Tonic, Slimline Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic, Elderflower Tonic, Aromatic Tonic, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale.

SLUSHIES

Ask at the Bar for the Flavour Options!

(Seasonal Availability)

10oz Slushie	£2.50
16oz Slushie	£3.50

Add a Shot of Vodka, Rum or Gin! Single £2.00 Double £3.00

MOCKTAILS

Pikachu Fresh Passionfruit, Vanilla, Maraschino Cherries, Pineapple Juice & Lemonade.	£5.00
Bulbasaur Apple & Elderflower Mojito with Fresh Mint Leaves & Lime.	£5.00
Ditto Bubble Gum, Lime, Cranberry & Apple with Bubble Gum Bottle Sweets.	£5.00
Squirtle A Non-Alcoholic Blue Lagoon. Blue Curaçao Syrup & Lemonade.	£5.00
Charmander Frozen Strawberry Daiquiri with Fresh Lime & Srawberries	£5.00

NON-ALCOHOLIC

BEER	330ML
Heineken (0.0%)	£3.00
Corona Zero (0.0%)	£3.50
Asahi Super Dry (0.0%)	£3.50

CIDER	500ML
	30011

Old Mout (Berries & Cherries) (0.0%) £3.90

SMOOTHIES

Mixed Berry £5.00

20oz

Blueberries, Blackberries, Raspberries, Strawberry Syrup & Cranberry Juice.

Mango & Passion Fruit £5.00

Mango, Passion Fruit, Passion Fruit Syrup & Pineapple Juice.

Strawberry & Banana £5.00

Strawberries, Bananas, Strawberry Syrup & Milk.

Orange & Pineapple £5.00

Oranges, Pineapples & Orange Juice.

MILKSHAKES

Choco Loco £7.50

An Indulgent Blend of Chocolate & Caramel. Served with Whipped Cream & Chocolate Stars.

Strawberry Shortcake £7.50

Strawberry Sauce & Vanilla Syrup Milkshake. Served with Whipped Cream, Fresh Strawberries & a Shortcake Biscuit.

CAFFEINE

£2.00 Tea **Black Coffee** £2.00 £2.00 **Espresso Double Espresso** £2.50 **Flat White** £2.50 £2.50 Latte Cappuccino £2.50 Hot Chocolate (Add Whipped Cream for £0.50) £3.00 Flavoured Iced Coffee (20oz) £4.50

Add Syrup for £0.50

Choose from: Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Toffee, Biscoff.

QUIZ NIGHT

8PM Every Wednesday

1st PLACE £40 BAR TAB

2ND PLACE £20 BAR TAB



RAFFLE JACKPOT GETS UP TO

£1000

Answer a 50/50 Question for a chance to WIN & unlock the Raffle Box.

Prize Increases Every Week!